MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY THURSDAY

SATURDAY

FBC 2018-2019 SCHEDULE

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-7:35

7:35-8:50

8:50-9:30

4:30-5:25
5:25-6:20
6:20-7:15
7:15-8:10
8:10-9:10

12:45-1:30
1:45-2:30
4:25-5:10
5:10-6:20
6:20-7:05
7:05-8:25
8:25-9:15

4:30-5:40
5:40-6:25
6:25-7:20
7:25-8:30

8:30-9:15

4:30-5:15

5:15-6:00

6:00-6:45

6:45-7:30

9:15-10:00
10:00-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:15

STUDIO 1
Ballet Int Il

Adv-Beg Modern
(IntT&)

Ballet Int IV
Ballet Int V

Men'’s Ballet

Ballet Beg Il
Jazz 8

Musical Theater 7/8/9

Musical Theater
10/Adv

Jazz 10

Creative Movement
age 3

Creative Movement
age 4

PreBallet | ages 5&6
Ballet Int I
Pointe Int Il

Ballet Adv

Pointe Adv &
Pas de Deux

Ballet Int Il
Pointe Int Il
Ballet Beg Il

Ballet Int V

Pointe Int V

Ballet Beg | ages 7&8
PreBallet | ages 5&6
PreBallet Il ages 6&7

Int Jazz/MT Team

PreBallet | ages 5&6
Creative Movement
age 3

PreBallet Il ages 6&7

Creative Movement
age 4

EB 4:25-5:10
EB 5:10-5:55
JP 5:55-6:40
JP 6:40-7:35
EY 7:35-8:30
1:00-1:45
CH 4:30-5:25
CD 5:25-6:20
CD 6:20-7:15
CD 7:15-8:10
CD 8:10-9:05
CS
Cs
CS 4:30-5:15
™ 5:15-6:00
™ 6:05-7:00
™ 7:00-7:55
™ 8:00-9:00
™ 4:30-5:25
™ 5:25-6:25
™ 6:25-7:25
™ 7:25-8:25
™
CS 4:30-5:15
CS 5:15-6:00
(O] 6:00-6:45
Team
CS
CS  10:00-10:45
CS  10:45-11:30
CS

STUDIO 2
Ballet Beg | ages 7&8

Jazz 2/3
Tap 2/3
Tap 7/8

Tap 9/10

Combo Tap/Jazz ages
3&4

Tap 5/6
Tap 4
Tap Adv
Jazz 7

Teen Jazz

PreBallet Il ages 6&7

Combo Jazz 1/ Tap 1
ages 5-7

Ballet Beg Il

Ballet for New Dancers
ages 9-12

Teen/Adult Ballet
Musical Theater 3/4
Hip-Hop 7
Hip-Hop 6

Teen/Adult Hip Hop

Hip Hop 1 ages 5-7

Musical Theater for
Jazz1 &2

Int Tap Team

ComboTap1 & Jazz 1
ages 5-7

Sr Tap Team

CH

AC

AC

BA

BA

_|

AC
AC
BA

EB

CH

JT
JT

JT

Team

AA

Team 11:30-12:15

4:30-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-7:35

7:35-8:50

8:50-9:30

4:30-5:25
5:25-6:20
6:20-7:15
7:15-8:10
8:10-9:10
9:10-9:25

4:25-5:10
5:10-6:05
6:05-7:00
7:10-7:30
7:30-8:25

4:30-5:25

5:25-6:25

6:25-7:25

7:25-8:30

8:30-9:15

4:30-5:40

5:40-6:35

6:35-7:30

7:30-8:15

9:15-10:00
10:00-10:45

12:15-1:00

STUDIO 3
Ballet Int |

Int Modern
(Int 1 & IV)

Ballet Int Il

Ballet Advanced

Int V/Adv Variations
(Adv must take)

Jazz 4
Jazz 5/6
Musical Theater 5/6
Jazz 9
Jazz Adv

Sr Jazz Team

Ballet Beg | ages 7&8
Hip-Hop 2/3 ages
Hip-Hop 4
Int Hip Hop Team
Hip-Hop 5

Ballet Preint

Beg Modern
(Ballet Beg lIl & Prelnt)

Adv Modern
(IntV & Adv)

Ballet Int IV

Pointe Int IV

Ballet Int |
Ballet Prelntermediate
Ballet Beg Il

Int Lyrical Team

Sr Contemporary
Sr Hip Hop
Production

Ballet Team

BM

BM

BM

BM

o]

M

- -

BA
BA

JT
JT
JT
JT

EB

m

B

Team
Team
Team

Team

TM- Terry Mayer

TEAM- FBC Dance Team

CD- Cherish Dobbins CH- Christina Hawkins

AC- Ashley Cleaton

EB- Emily Byers
JP- Jim Pollara

AA- Alyssa Alford  BA- Bethany Alley

BM- Beverly Mendez

JT- Jordan Taylor EY- Edward Yates

CS- Cristi Saunders

T- Taylor Murray



